Mandalay Camp Members

Last First Address Spouse | Bus. Phone Bus. Fax E-mail Home Phone Assistant
Akers John F. 1 Stamford Plaza Susan 203/406-4051 | 203/406-4053 | Use assistant's 203/255-6917 Sara
263 Tresser Blvd. e-mail 914/993-0451
9th Floor saraanngomez(@yahoo.com
Stamford, CT 06901
Armacost Michael H. SD Fellow Bonny 650/724-4002 | 650/723-6530 | armacost@stanford.edu 650/342-4114 Irene Hung
(Mike) The Asia/Pacific Research Ctr. 650/724-9632
Stanford University irene3@stanford.edu
Encina Hall, Rm. E301
Stanford, CA 94305
Armacost Samuel H. Retired Chairman Mary Jane | 650/859-3530 | 650/859-2624 | samuel.armacost@sri.com 650/342-4820 N/A
(Sam) SRI International
333 Ravenswood Avenue
Menlo Park, CA 94025
Ashton Harris J. 191 Clapboard Ridge Road Angela 203/869-0123 | 203/869-3227 | HJAshton@aol.com 203/869-3816 Nancy
Greenwich, CT 06830 nancymcsorley@aol.com
Atwater, Jr. | Bruce Retired Chairman & CEO Martha 612/672-9601 | 612/672-9688 | B12Atwater@aol.com 952/473-7562 Julie Piras
General Mills, Inc. St. Helena, CA: | X9603
4900 IDS Center 707/963-9233 juliepiras@qwestoffice.net
80 South Eighth Street
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Ballard Dr. Robert D. | President Barbara 860/572-5955 | 860/572-4734 captainemo@comcast.net 860/434-5808 Janice Meagher
(Bob) Institute For Exploration A 602 860/572-5955
55 Coogan Blvd. X 602
Mystic, CT 06355-1997 meagher@ife.org
or
Home:
P.O. Box 529
Old Lyme, CT 06371
Beall Donald R. Chairman Emeritus Joan 949/718-6336 | 949/718-6330 don@dartbrook.com 949/759-7890 Kathleen Burchardt
(Don) Retired Chairman & CEO 949/718-6343
Rockwell kathleen@dartbrook.com
5 San Joaquin Plaza
Suite 320
Newport Beach, CA 92660
Bechtel Riley P. 50 Beale Street Susie 415/768-1415 | 415/442-1860 | rileyb@bechtel.com 650/529-9930 Juliana Mclnnis
San Francisco, CA 94105 415/768-2658
jamcinn@bechtel.com
Bechtel, Jr. Stephen D. P.O. Box 193809 Befty 415/768-7600 | 415/512-1448 sdbechtel@fremontgroup.com 415/768-7600 Mary Kubiatowicz
(Steve) San Francisco, CA 94119-3809 415/768-7602

mkubiatowicz@fremontgroup.com
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Brady The Hon. Choptank Partners, Inc. Katherine | 410/820-4300 | 410/822-1145 | Use assistant's 410/476-3230 Jean Schneebel
Nicholas F. P.O. Box 1410 (Kitty) e-mail jas@goeaston.net
(Nick) Easton, MD 21601
Brady, Jr. Nicholas Executive Vice President Leigh 770/799-1842 | 770/799-1844 nbrady@unitedacceptance.com | 404/237-2869 Miki Hill
(Nick) United Acceptance, Inc. 770/799-1831
2400 Lake Park Drive mhill@unitedacceptance.com
Suite 100
Smyrna, GA 30080
Cohn Robert S. 840 Powell Street None 650/327-6767 | 650/330-0255 | be@cohnhome.com 415/875-9767 N/A
(Bob) San Francisco, CA 94108 Cell:
Bills only to: 650/740-4000
215 Lowell Avenue Alt:
Palo Alto, CA 94301 415/347-1919
Curry James T. 315 Robinwood Lane Barbara N/A 650/347-1224 | jtc315@comcast.net 650/347-5107 N/A
(Jim) Hillsborough, CA 94010
Derr Kenneth T. Retired Chairman & CEO Donna 415/733-4842 | 415/733-4804 | kide@chevron.com 415/928-5669 Diane Huegle
(Ken) Chevron Corporation 415/733-4855
345 California Street dhue(@chevron.com
30th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94104
Esrey William T. Chairman Emeritus Julie 970/479-5306 | 970/479-1806 billesrey@sprint.com 970/476-1998 Renee
(Bill) Sprint 970/479-1784
108 South Frontage Rd. West renee.t.wagner@sprint.com
Suite 210
Vail, CO 81657
Flanigan Peter UBS Securities LLC Thea 212/821-5336 | 212/821-5320 | peter.flanigan@UBS.com 914/949-3205 Anna
299 Park Avenue anna.geosits@ubs.com
New York, NY 10171
Ginn Sam L. 1111 Bayhill Drive Ann 650/877-8030 | 650/877-8040 | Sam.Ginn@sbcglobal.net 760/674-5108 Lisa Cresta
Suite 435 Cell: 650/877-8032 office
San Bruno, CA 94066 650/343-9600 lisa.cresta@yahoo.com
Hawley Philip M. 800 West Sixth Street Mary 213/892-8204 | 213/627-8758 | pmhawley@sbcglobal.net 323/939-3860 Evie
(Phil) Suite. 920
| Los Angeles, CA 90017 |
Johnson Charles B. Chairman Ann 650/312-3002 | 650/312-4918 | Use assistant's 650/344-4956 | Geraldine Ashtiani
(Charlie) Franklin Templeton e-mail X2009
Investments gashtiani@frk.com
One Franklin Parkway 920/4 Mary Gamba

mgamba@frk.com
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Johnson Gregory E. President & CEO Tracy 650/312-2562 | 650/312-6787 | gjohnson@frk.com 650/342-9894 Joanie
(Greg) Franklin Templeton X3944
Investments
One Franklin Parkway 920/4
San Mateo, CA 94403
Joss Robert L. Dean Emeritus Betty 650/723-3951 | 650/725-1668 | joss_robert@gsb.stanford.edu 650/216-6333 Sandy Jackson
(Bob) Graduate School of Business jackson_sandy@agsb.stanford.edu
Stanford University
218 Memorial Way
Stanford, CA 94305
Kaiser Edgar F. Chairman & CEO Sue 604/904-9994 | 604/904-2277 | efk@kaiserfoundation.ca 604/926-5001 Miriam Taylor
BC V7N 4M2 X21
ea@kaiserfoundation.ca
Kissinger Dr. Henry 1800 "K" Street N.W. Nancy 202/872-0300 | 212/753-7248 | Use assistant's 212/421-8486 Christie
Suite 302 e-mail cheumann(@csis.org
Washington, DC 20006
Knight Andrew Chairman Marita +44 20- +44 20- 7408- | aknight@ritcap.co.uk Cell: Arlene Barr
J. Rothschild Capital 7514-1974 2140 +447970023528 | abarr@ritcap.co.uk
Management Limited
27 St. James's Place
London SW1A 1INR
Kovacevich | Richard M. Chairman Emeritus Mary Jo 415/396-4927 | 425/975-7151 | kovacedm@wellsfargo.com 415/673-6185 Janee Ashton
(Dick) Wells Fargo & Co. 415/396-7017
420 Montgomery Street ashtonjm@wellsfargo.com
12th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94104
Loucks, Jr. Vemnon R. Chairman Linda 847/948-3600 | 847/948-3080 | vernon@aethena.com 847/295-7222 Sandy
(Vemn) The Athena Group, LLC Cell: 847/948-3609
1101 Skokie Blvd. 847/502-7000 sandra_werba@baxter.com
Suite 240
Northbrook, IL 60062
Messmer, Jr. | Harold M. Chairman & CEO Marcia 650/234-6212 | 650/234-6990 | max.messmer@rhi.com 650/851-1445 Linnea
(Max) Robert Half International, Inc. 650/234-6212
2884 Sand Hill Road linnea.sloan@rhi.com
Menlo Park, CA 94025
Morgens Edwin H. Morgens, Waterfall, Vintiadis & | Linda 212/218-4110 | 212/218-4130 | nedmorgens@mwvinvest.com 203/853-2933 Linda
(Ned) Co. 212/218-4111
600 5th Avenue jones@mwvinvest.com
27th Floor

New York, NY 10020
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Mulford Ambassador | Essex House +44-20-788- +44-20- davidmulford@mac.com Deanne Breunig
David C. #17 Hillsleigh Road 3574 7888-3501 +44-207-888-2882
London W8 7LE deanne.breunig@credit-suisse.com
United Kingdom
O'Reilly David J. Retired Chairman & CEO Joan 025/842-3232 | 925/842-5120 | djoreilly@chevron.com 925/837-5469 Marilynn Hutchison
(Dave) Chevron Corporation 925/842-3193
6001 Bollinger Canyon Road mhutchison@chevron.com
San Ramon, CA 94583-2324
Pigott Mark C. Chairman & CEO Cindy 425/468-7497 | 425/468-8230 | mcpigott@paccar.com 425/453-3269 Karen
PACCAR, Inc.
777 106th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004
Powell Gen. Colin L. | USA (Retired) Alma 703/224-5012 | 703/299-6770 | Ipowell861@aol.com 703/847-6992 Peggy Cifrino
909 North Washington Street mhc@afba.com
Suite 700
Alexandria, VA 22314
Reichardt Carl E Wells Fargo Bank Pat 415/396-4046 | 415/975-7195 | Use assistant's 415/512-7814 Naomi Ishida
420 Montgomery Street e-mail 415/396-2025
12th Floor naomi@wellsfarqo.com
MAC A0101-121
San Francisco, CA 94104
Sample Steven B. President Emeritus Kathryn 213/740-4224 | 213/821-1342 | Use assistant’s 626/583-8081 Anne
(Steve) University of Southern e-mail awestfal@usc.edu
California
3551 Trousdale Pkwy ADM
110
Los Angeles, CA 90089-0012
Shoemaker, | AlvinV. P.O. Box 1504 Sally N/A 208/788-8623 | spikeshoe@aol.com 208/788-1135 N/A
Esqg. (Al) Sun Valley, ID 83340 Indian Wells, CA:
760/862-2812
760/862-2814
Shultz The Hon. Hoover Institution Charlotte | 650/725-3492 | 650/723-5441 | Shultz@hoover.stanford.edu 415/474-7770 Susan
George P. Stanford University 650/725-3493
434 Galvez Mall, Rm 239 susan.schendel@stanford.edu
Stanford, CA 94305-6010
Wythes Paul M. Sutter Hill Ventures Marcia 650/493-5600 | 650/858-1854 | paul@shv.com 650/327-3311 Nicola

755 Page Mill Road
Suite A-200
Palo Alto, CA 94304-1005

nicola@shu.com

1/20/11




	Roster_-_Mandalay_Camp_Members1
	Roster_-_Mandalay_Camp_Members2
	Roster_-_Mandalay_Camp_Members3
	Roster_-_Mandalay_Camp_Members4

